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CR PIEMONTE (0302041B)
TORINO - 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Torneo CR PIEMONTE 0302041B

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1639 0 0 1960 M 110199

8 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1663 0 0 1944 M 104829

16 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA PIE TO 1614 0 0 1938 M 111190

9 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1585 0 0 1971 M 104834

1 2N D'Ambrosio AlessandroITA PIE CN 1630 0 0 1975 M

13 2N Gallo Modena Paolo       ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1974 M 110151

15 3N Gatti Franco             ITA PIE TO 1434 0 0 1946 M 110479

2 3N Gattiglio Maurizio       ITA PIE TO 1599 0 0 1960 M 100135

12 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 1718 0 0 1948 M 110002

10 2N Giacchino Claudio        ITA PIE TO 1576 0 0 1945 M 108013

7 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1671 0 0 1941 M 104826

6 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1471 0 0 1970 M 104310

23 3N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1554 0 0 1969 M 117141

4 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1606 0 0 1986 F 102198

5 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1446 0 0 1971 M 103242

11 1N Orgera Luciano           ITA PIE TO 1647 0 0 1948 M 109346

21 3N Parodi Alessandro        ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1990 M 116371

22 3N Petra Massimiliano       ITA PIE TO 1539 0 0 1970 M 117024

19 3N Sansone Dario            ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1988 M 113204

17 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1485 0 0 1951 M 111210

24 3N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1500 0 0 1977 M 117537

18 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA PIE TO 1533 0 0 1989 M 113203

20 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA PIE CN 1528 0 0 1968 M 113214

25 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1973 M 126257

3 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1558 0 0 1969 F 102177
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 110199

8 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1944 M 104829

16 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1938 M 111190

9 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 104834

1 2N D'Ambrosio AlessandroITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M

13 2N Gallo Modena Paolo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 110151

15 3N Gatti Franco             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1946 M 110479

2 3N Gattiglio Maurizio       ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 100135

12 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1948 M 110002

10 2N Giacchino Claudio        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1945 M 108013

7 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 104826

6 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 104310

23 3N Macario Marco            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 117141

4 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 F 102198

5 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 103242

11 1N Orgera Luciano           ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1948 M 109346

21 3N Parodi Alessandro        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1990 M 116371

22 3N Petra Massimiliano       ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 117024

19 3N Sansone Dario            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1988 M 113204

17 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1951 M 111210

24 3N Turino Luca              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1977 M 117537

18 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 113203

20 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1968 M 113214

25 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 126257

3 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 F 102177
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